
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F590594298 HUBBARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $2,059,187.00 100.00%

2 F592397581 DUVAL ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC. $2,083,752.00 101.19%

3 F581401468 PREFERRED MATERIALS INC. $2,297,184.05 111.56%
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) HUBBARD
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

(2) DUVAL ASPHALT
PRODUCTS, INC.

(3) PREFERRED MATERIALS
INC.

0001 RoadwaySECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT,
ALTERNATIVE BIDDING
43056415201

(1.000)

LS

2,009,187.00000 2,009,187.00 2,033,752.00000 2,033,752.00 2,247,184.05000 2,247,184.05

0010 0999 25

INITIAL CONTINGENCY AMOUNT,
DO NOT BID 43056415201

(1.000)

LS

50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00 50,000.00000 50,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $2,059,187.00 $2,083,752.00 $2,297,184.05

Life Cycle Costs:

$2,297,184.05$2,059,187.00 $2,083,752.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$2,083,752.00$2,059,187.00 $2,297,184.05

$2,059,187.00

Contract Item Totals

$2,083,752.00 2,297,184.05Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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